

---

## **pachet materiale**

I.D.: 48395403

---

Data  
publicarii 23.07.20

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 151,28 RON - 151,28 RON

---

Descriere: 1 7011549 SANO K600 AEROSOL 500ML 2386 2.00 BUC 20.10 40.20 19 7.64 2 3014028  
JOLLYFLEX +VENTIL 1"1/4 32/40 8056/V 3.00 BUC 7.98 23.95 19 4.55 3 1021503 LUBRIFIANT  
PVC 150GR 27180350 1.00 BUC 4.66 4.66 19 0.89 4 1024650 BANDA IZOL 20X19 NEGRU  
TESA 53947/53988 2.00 BUC 5.64 11.28 19 2.14 5 1024651 BANDA IZ 20X19 GA/VERDE  
TESA 53947/53988 1.00 BUC 5.64 5.64 19 1.07 6 7028578 MANUSI RTENI-BS9 MRWTNIBS09  
20.00 PER 3.28 65.55 19 12.45

---